
Weekly Crime Comparison Report

Citywide

Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

Year to Date
7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/2013 1/1/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

1 0 0 4 3 10 9Homicide 100% 100% 33% 11%

3 3 1 6 15 57 82Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 200% -60% -30%

2 1 2 7 14 64 63Robbery W Firearm 100% 0% -50% 2%

12 11 9 30 29 151 134Robbery  Other 9% 33% 3% 13%

5 10 3 22 29 94 101Agg. Assault W Firearm -50% 67% -24% -7%

13 6 6 31 27 202 222Agg. Assault 117% 117% 15% -9%

-15%71% -5%16%36 31Total 578 61121 100 117

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

18 36 38 134 150 904 973Burglary** -50% -53% -11% -7%

11 13 21 73 70 528 588MV Theft -15% -48% 4% -10%

33 22 44 189 127 1113 1122Larceny from MV 50% -25% 49% -1%

55 51 54 226 222 1423 1436Larceny*** 8% 2% 2% -1%

9%-25% -4%-4%117 122Total 3968 4119157 622 569

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

44 42 41 186 180 1085 1184Assault Other 5% 7% 3% -8%

10 3 10 31 20 128 132Weapons Offenses 233% 0% 55% -3%

13 19 13 64 65 407 436Drugs -32% 0% -2% -7%

32 35 43 161 160 1144 1171Vandalism -9% -26% 1% -2%

0 0 2 3 1 9 21Liquor Law Violations 0% -200% 200% -57%

4%-9% -6%0%99 99Total 2773 2944109 445 426
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 1

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 2 0Homicide 0% 0% 200%0%

0 0 0 0 2 5 7Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -200% -29%0%

0 0 0 0 0 4 0Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% 400%0%

2 0 0 4 2 20 16Robbery  Other 200% 100% 25%200%

0 0 0 0 0 1 2Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% -50%0%

0 0 0 1 3 10 25Agg. Assault 0% -67% -60%0%

-29%200% -16%200%2 0Total 42 500 5 7

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 1 2 2 17 15Burglary** -100% 0% 13%0%

1 1 0 5 4 30 32MV Theft 100% 25% -6%0%

5 4 5 19 14 182 189Larceny from MV 0% 36% -4%25%

11 9 13 42 46 337 329Larceny*** -15% -9% 2%22%

3%-11% 0%21%17 14Total 566 56519 68 66

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 4 5 17 15 124 136Assault Other -60% 13% -9%-50%

0 1 1 1 4 7 14Weapons Offenses -100% -75% -50%-100%

0 2 1 4 6 39 50Drugs -100% -33% -22%-200%

1 5 4 10 12 115 128Vandalism -75% -17% -10%-80%

0 0 1 1 0 2 9Liquor Law Violations -100% 100% -78%0%

-11%-75% -15%-75%3 12Total 287 33712 33 37
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 2

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 1 2 3Homicide 0% -100% -33%0%

0 2 0 0 6 9 16Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -600% -44%-200%

0 0 0 0 0 6 8Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% -25%0%

3 2 1 6 4 18 15Robbery  Other 200% 50% 20%50%

3 1 0 3 3 24 22Agg. Assault W Firearm 300% 0% 9%200%

4 1 3 9 3 48 35Agg. Assault 33% 200% 37%300%

6%150% 8%67%10 6Total 107 994 18 17

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 5 8 20 19 102 143Burglary** -75% 5% -29%-60%

3 0 3 15 8 89 82MV Theft 0% 88% 9%300%

5 0 7 22 8 134 106Larceny from MV -29% 175% 26%500%

11 8 4 27 20 161 168Larceny*** 175% 35% -4%38%

53%-5% -3%62%21 13Total 486 49922 84 55

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

7 6 4 27 29 172 194Assault Other 75% -7% -11%17%

0 1 2 2 2 23 18Weapons Offenses -200% 0% 28%-100%

6 7 1 13 17 106 90Drugs 500% -24% 18%-14%

8 5 2 20 29 161 160Vandalism 300% -31% 1%60%

0 0 0 0 0 1 1Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-19%133% 0%11%21 19Total 463 4639 62 77
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 3

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 1 1 2Homicide 0% -100% -50%0%

0 0 0 1 0 1 2Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 100% -50%0%

0 0 0 1 1 5 6Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% -17%0%

0 0 0 0 0 8 4Robbery  Other 0% 0% 100%0%

0 0 0 0 0 4 6Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% -33%0%

0 0 0 0 3 10 11Agg. Assault 0% -300% -9%0%

-60%0% -6%0%0 0Total 29 310 2 5

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 3 1 10 12 59 83Burglary** 100% -17% -29%-33%

2 1 1 9 4 32 49MV Theft 100% 125% -35%100%

3 0 2 8 1 51 40Larceny from MV 50% 700% 28%300%

1 2 3 8 10 59 75Larceny*** -67% -20% -21%-50%

30%14% -19%33%8 6Total 201 2477 35 27

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

3 1 1 11 8 67 49Assault Other 200% 38% 37%200%

0 0 0 0 2 8 11Weapons Offenses 0% -200% -27%0%

1 0 0 3 4 32 41Drugs 100% -25% -22%100%

2 2 2 10 13 59 58Vandalism 0% -23% 2%0%

0 0 0 0 0 2 2Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-11%100% 4%100%6 3Total 168 1613 24 27
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 4

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 1Homicide 0% 0% -100%0%

0 1 1 1 1 8 18Sex Offenses, Forcible* -100% 0% -56%-100%

0 1 1 1 5 8 10Robbery W Firearm -100% -80% -20%-100%

0 4 3 4 6 22 24Robbery  Other -300% -33% -8%-400%

0 0 0 0 1 12 4Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -100% 200%0%

1 3 0 2 5 27 30Agg. Assault 100% -60% -10%-67%

-56%-80% -11%-89%1 9Total 77 875 8 18

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

2 4 9 19 28 137 146Burglary** -78% -32% -6%-50%

0 3 1 2 14 70 93MV Theft -100% -86% -25%-300%

5 2 7 20 17 145 218Larceny from MV -29% 18% -33%150%

6 4 7 29 32 158 165Larceny*** -14% -9% -4%50%

-23%-46% -18%0%13 13Total 510 62224 70 91

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

8 8 6 25 41 154 224Assault Other 33% -39% -31%0%

3 0 2 7 3 29 32Weapons Offenses 50% 133% -9%300%

2 3 3 12 9 66 74Drugs -33% 33% -11%-33%

6 7 6 24 31 179 218Vandalism 0% -23% -18%-14%

0 0 0 0 1 0 2Liquor Law Violations 0% -100% -100%0%

-20%12% -22%6%19 18Total 428 55017 68 85
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 5

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

1 0 0 2 0 3 1Homicide 100% 200% 200%100%

2 0 0 2 2 11 13Sex Offenses, Forcible* 200% 0% -15%200%

0 0 1 1 1 8 7Robbery W Firearm -100% 0% 14%0%

1 4 1 5 7 24 23Robbery  Other 0% -29% 4%-75%

1 4 2 11 9 27 28Agg. Assault W Firearm -50% 22% -4%-75%

4 1 2 8 5 36 32Agg. Assault 100% 60% 13%300%

21%50% 5%0%9 9Total 109 1046 29 24

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

3 4 5 19 16 143 134Burglary** -40% 19% 7%-25%

1 1 1 8 12 86 86MV Theft 0% -33% 0%0%

2 5 2 14 15 99 91Larceny from MV 0% -7% 9%-60%

5 6 5 20 30 132 150Larceny*** 0% -33% -12%-17%

-16%-15% 0%-31%11 16Total 460 46113 61 73

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

10 6 11 37 20 154 141Assault Other -9% 85% 9%67%

3 1 0 9 2 21 12Weapons Offenses 300% 350% 75%200%

1 2 2 12 10 52 67Drugs -50% 20% -22%-50%

4 3 12 29 19 164 178Vandalism -67% 53% -8%33%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

71%-28% -2%50%18 12Total 391 39825 87 51
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 6

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 1 0 1 0Homicide 0% 100% 100%0%

0 0 0 0 1 7 5Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -100% 40%0%

1 0 0 1 1 13 10Robbery W Firearm 100% 0% 30%100%

1 0 1 3 4 19 16Robbery  Other 0% -25% 19%100%

0 0 0 1 4 9 14Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -75% -36%0%

0 1 1 4 3 20 20Agg. Assault -100% 33% 0%-100%

-23%0% 6%100%2 1Total 69 652 10 13

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

6 6 7 21 21 126 140Burglary** -14% 0% -10%0%

0 1 3 5 6 42 79MV Theft -300% -17% -47%-100%

3 1 5 26 8 101 93Larceny from MV -40% 225% 9%200%

6 11 5 27 26 131 159Larceny*** 20% 4% -18%-45%

30%-25% -15%-21%15 19Total 400 47120 79 61

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

3 5 2 20 21 127 158Assault Other 50% -5% -20%-40%

0 0 0 2 1 14 9Weapons Offenses 0% 100% 56%0%

1 1 0 5 3 27 29Drugs 100% 67% -7%0%

4 4 3 13 17 112 99Vandalism 33% -24% 13%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 1Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -100%0%

-5%60% -5%-20%8 10Total 280 2965 40 42

R o bbery

1

0

1

2

0

1

2

3

24 25 26 27

Week

A gg. A ssault

2 2

1

0

0

1

2

3

24 25 26 27

Week

B urglary

1

7 7
6

0

2

4

6

8

24 25 26 27

Week

M V T heft

1 1

3

0

0

1

2

3

4

24 25 26 27

Week

Larceny f ro m M V

11

7
5

3

0

5

10

15

24 25 26 27

Week

Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 7

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 1 1 1 2Homicide 0% 0% -50%0%

0 0 0 1 1 7 7Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 2 4 17 9Robbery W Firearm 0% -50% 89%0%

2 0 0 2 2 17 15Robbery  Other 200% 0% 13%200%

1 5 1 5 12 13 24Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -58% -46%-80%

3 0 0 5 4 36 46Agg. Assault 300% 25% -22%300%

-33%500% -12%20%6 5Total 91 1031 16 24

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

3 4 5 24 25 148 167Burglary** -40% -4% -11%-25%

2 5 9 18 16 96 92MV Theft -78% 13% 4%-60%

5 4 7 26 23 126 148Larceny from MV -29% 13% -15%25%

8 6 8 39 28 181 190Larceny*** 0% 39% -5%33%

16%-38% -8%-5%18 19Total 551 59729 107 92

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

6 9 9 33 35 176 189Assault Other -33% -6% -7%-33%

3 0 2 5 6 18 26Weapons Offenses 50% -17% -31%300%

2 4 3 8 14 43 54Drugs -33% -43% -20%-50%

4 6 6 26 19 178 192Vandalism -33% 37% -7%-33%

0 0 0 0 0 2 2Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-3%-25% -10%-21%15 19Total 417 46320 72 74
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 8

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 0 3 4Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% -25%0%

0 0 0 0 0 1 6Robbery W Firearm 0% 0% -83%0%

1 1 1 2 1 9 2Robbery  Other 0% 100% 350%0%

0 0 0 2 0 3 1Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 200% 200%0%

1 0 0 1 1 5 12Agg. Assault 100% 0% -58%100%

150%100% -16%100%2 1Total 21 251 5 2

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 3 0 9 13 82 75Burglary** 0% -31% 9%-300%

1 0 1 5 4 33 38MV Theft 0% 25% -13%100%

3 0 4 15 15 90 88Larceny from MV -25% 0% 2%300%

5 3 2 17 14 83 87Larceny*** 150% 21% -5%67%

0%29% 0%50%9 6Total 288 2887 46 46

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

1 1 1 3 5 41 37Assault Other 0% -40% 11%0%

1 0 3 5 0 5 5Weapons Offenses -67% 500% 0%100%

0 0 2 3 1 21 10Drugs -200% 200% 110%0%

1 0 1 3 6 47 68Vandalism 0% -50% -31%100%

0 0 0 1 0 1 3Liquor Law Violations 0% 100% -67%0%

25%-57% -7%200%3 1Total 115 1237 15 12
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date
1/1/2013 - 7/7/2013

Week 27 Week 26 Weeks 24-27

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 7/7/2013
Week 27

District 9

7/1/2013 - 7/7/2013 6/10/2013 - 7/7/201306/24 - 06/30

Violent Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 0 1 5Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% -80%0%

1 0 0 1 2 2 7Robbery W Firearm 100% -50% -71%100%

2 0 1 3 2 9 18Robbery  Other 100% 50% -50%200%

0 0 0 0 0 1 0Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% 100%0%

0 0 0 1 0 5 7Agg. Assault 0% 100% -29%0%

25%200% -51%300%3 0Total 18 371 5 4

Property Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

0 7 2 6 13 53 65Burglary** -200% -54% -18%-700%

1 1 2 4 2 22 26MV Theft -50% 100% -15%0%

2 6 4 26 23 113 125Larceny from MV -50% 13% -10%-67%

2 2 4 8 15 119 97Larceny*** -50% -47% 23%0%

-17%-58% -2%-69%5 16Total 307 31312 44 53

Other Crime 2013 2012 2013Chg. 2013 2012 Chg. 2013 2012 Chg.Chg.

3 1 1 4 4 32 39Assault Other 200% 0% -18%200%

0 0 0 0 0 2 5Weapons Offenses 0% 0% -60%0%

0 0 1 2 1 15 15Drugs -100% 100% 0%0%

2 2 4 14 8 57 56Vandalism -50% 75% 2%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 1Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -100%0%

54%-17% -9%67%5 3Total 106 1166 20 13
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object


